
 
 
 
 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act-XII of 1956) 

(‘‘A’’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)  

 
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT, PALI & PRAKRIT 

 

Result of Entrance Test (Paper-I) held on Dated 18.11.2012 for admission to 

Ph. D. (SANSKRIT) Course:  

                 Max. Marks 100 

 

Sr. No Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks 

1. 12360002 RAJESH KUMAR 62 

2. 12360004 SARLA 50 

3. 12360008 PRIYANKA BANSAL 20 

4. 12360010 KUSUM LATA 36 

5. 12360012 SATYA PAL RANA 44 

6. 12360013 MANISH SHARMA 52 

7. 12360014 POOJA SAINI 60 

8. 12360018 JYOTI 38 

9. 12360019 MANISHA 60 

10. 12360020 MEENA 56 

11. 12360023 MANOJ KUMAR 56 

12. 12360027 RAJESH KUMAR 68 

13. 12360033 BIMLA BAI 28 

14. 12360045 KIRAN SINGH 44 

15. 12360046 UMA DEVI 50 

16. 12360047 REETU RANI 34 

17. 12360049 SANDEEP KUMAR 50 

18. 12360051 ANKUR DEVI 44 

19. 12360055 RENU 22 

20. 12360057 KAVITA RANI 24 

 

 

 

         CHAIRMAN 



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act-XII of 1956) 

(‘‘A’’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)  

 
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT, PALI & PRAKRIT 

 

Result of Entrance Test (Paper-II) held on Dated 18.11.2012 for admission 

to Ph. D. (SANSKRIT) Course:  

  

                 Max. Marks 100 

 

Sr. No Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks 

1. 12360002 RAJESH KUMAR 53 

2. 12360004 SARLA 22 

3. 12360013 MANISH SHARMA 36 

4. 12360014 POOJA SAINI 29 

5. 12360019 MANISHA 42 

6. 12360020 MEENA 31 

7. 12360023 MANOJ KUMAR 56 

8. 12360027 RAJESH KUMAR 64 

9. 12360046 UMA DEVI 52 

10. 12360049 SANDEEP KUMAR 35 

 

 

 

         CHAIRMAN 

 


